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All platters are served with a side salad & dessert

FebruaryFebruary شباط

The finest traditional Lebanese cuisine...

PLAT DU JOURPLAT DU JOUR

Wednesday 11
Mouloukhieh, lamb, chicken and rice
Cheikh el mehchi and rice   

Thursday 12
Moughrabieh, lamb and chicken 
Zucchini and stuffed vine leaves with 
lamb cutlet

Friday 13
Moujaddara  
Moudardara
Spaghetti Bolognese

Monday 16
Chich barak and rice  
Moujaddara

Tuesday 17
Oven baked meat kebbeh   
Okra stew and rice
Oven baked pumkin kebbeh  

Wednesday 18
Mouloukhieh, lamb, chicken and rice  
Shrimp kabsé

Thursday 19
Moughrabieh, lamb and chicken 
Stuffed cabbage

Friday 20
Moujaddara  
Bulgur with tomato
Dolma

Monday 23
Chich barak and rice 
Moujaddara

Tuesday 24
Oven baked meat kebbeh   
Green peas stew and rice
Oven baked pumkin kebbeh  

Wednesday 25
Mouloukhieh, lamb, chicken and rice  
Oven baked meat kafta and potatoes

Thursday 26
Moughrabieh, lamb and chicken 
Zucchini and stuffed vine leaves with 
lamb cutlet

Friday 27
Moujaddara  
Moudardara
Green beans stew and rice

Monday 2
Chich barak and rice 
Kebbeh arnabieh and rice   

Tuesday 3
Oven baked meat kebbeh 
Stuffed zucchini and eggplant       

Wednesday 4
Mouloukhieh, lamb, chicken and rice 
Daoud Bacha and rice

Thursday 5
Moughrabieh, lamb and chicken 
Stuffed cabbage

Friday 6
Moujaddara  
Bulgur with tomato
Lebanese shepherd’s pie

Monday 9
Chich barak and rice 
Roast beef and potato purée 

Tuesday 10
Oven baked meat kebbeh 
Red beans stew and rice 

12 $
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18 $
12 $

18 $
16 $
16 $

18 $
18 $   

18 $
26 $

12 $
12 $
16 $

Oven baked pumkin kebbeh  



$ 12
$ 12
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$ 18
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$ 18
$ 16 

يتم تقديم جميع الأطباق مع سلطة وحلو

الاثنين 2
شيش برك مع الرز
كبة أرنبية مع الرز

الثلاثاء 3 
كبة بالصينية

محشي كوسا وباذنجان

الابرعاء 4
ملوخية باللحم والدجاج مع الرز

داوود باشا مع الرز

الخميس 5
مغربية باللحم والدجاج

محشي ملفوف

اجلمعة 6 
مجدرة

برغل بالبندورة
بطاطا سوفليه

الاثنين  9
شيش برك مع الرز

روستو مع بطاطا بوري 

الثلاثاء 10
كبة بالصينية

ينخة فاصولاي بلحمة مع الرز 

الابرعاء 11
ملوخية باللحم والدجاج مع الرز

شيخ المحشي مع الرز 

الخميس  12
مغربية باللحم والدجاج

كوسا و ورق عنب مع كاستاليتا

اجلمعة  13
مجدرة
مدردرة

معكرونة بلحمة

الاثنين  16
شيش برك مع الرز

 مجدرة 

الثلاثاء 17
كبة بالصينية

ينخة بامية مع الرز
 كبة يقطني بالصينية

الابرعاء 18
ملوخية باللحم والدجاج مع الرز 

كبسة القريدس

الخميس 19
مغربية باللحم والدجاج

محشي ملفوف

اجلمعة 20
مجدرة

برغل بالبندورة
محاشي قاطع

الاثنين 23
شيش برك مع الرز

 مجدرة 

الثلاثاء 24
كبة بالصينية

ينخة بازيلا مع الرز 
كبة يقطني بالصينية

الابرعاء 25
ملوخية باللحم والدجاج مع الرز 

كفتة مع بطاطا بالصينية 

الخميس 26
مغربية باللحم والدجاج

كوسا و ورق عنب مع كاستاليتا

اجلمعة  27
مجدرة
مدردرة

ينخة لوبية مع الرز

$ 18
$ 22

$ 18
$ 18

$ 18
$ 18

$ 18
$ 16

$ 12
$ 12
$ 16

$ 18
$ 18

$ 18
$ 16

مجدرة

WE DELIVER
Charles Malek Avenue, Ashrafieh Antelias Highway, Metn

41 44 7456 57 5703
0 1

03
04 www.diwanbeirut.com

diwanbeirut

AVAILABLE DAILY
Spiced Fish, Siyadieh       22 $

SATURDAY & SUNDAY
Oriental Lamb, Siyadieh, Spiced fish

22 $ 

العورض اليموية
   سمكة حرّة - صايدية       $ 22 

السبت والأحد
 خروف محشي - صايدية - سمكة حرة

22 $

DAILY DURING LENT
Bulgur with tomato	          12 $
Moudardara	          12 $
Fried vegetables	        13.5 $

كل يوم خلال الصوم
برغل بالبندورة                           12 $
مدردرة                                         12 $
الخضروات المقلية         13.5 $

		  `


